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Position

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41

42
43

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

ECRU
10
13
15

163

164
167
169
310

317
320
367
368
369

370
371
420
422

434
435
436
470
471

500
501
502
503

520
522
524
535
610

611
612
613
640

644
645
646
680
729

738
739

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

1004
1314
295
394
350

329
730
173
849

167
1291
1942
616
532

878
1116
620
505

183
352
239
175
241

920
702
493
510

2401
2102
2447
955
738

1231
2033
1697
762

2576
2765
375
198
471

490
725

Skeins

0.5
0.6
0.2
0.2
0.2

0.2
0.4
0.1
0.4

0.1
0.6
0.9
0.3
0.3

0.4
0.5
0.3
0.3

0.1
0.2
0.1
0.1
0.2

0.4
0.3
0.3
0.3

1.1
0.9
1.1
0.4
0.4

0.6
0.9
0.8
0.4

1.1
1.2
0.2
0.1
0.2

0.3
0.4
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Position

44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52

53
54
55
56
57

58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66

67
68
69
70

71
72
73
74
75

76
77
78
79

80
81
82
83
84

85
86

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

801
822
840
842
844

869
890
895
898

924
926
934
935
936

938
976
989

3011

3012
3013
3021
3022
3023

3024
3031
3032
3033

3045
3046
3047
3051
3052

3053
3346
3347
3348

3363
3364
3371
3768
3781

3782
3787

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

618
1684
435

1985
551

610
311
393
409

223
313

3241
1945
193

431
103
282
948

1000
1931
685

1133
379

261
773

1166
2402

761
266

1512
1131
1726

1988
412
333
262

2975
1248
2261
461
630

614
1074

Skeins

0.3
0.8
0.2
0.9
0.3

0.3
0.2
0.2
0.2

0.1
0.2
1.4
0.9
0.1

0.2
0.1
0.2
0.4

0.5
0.9
0.3
0.5
0.2

0.2
0.4
0.5
1.1

0.4
0.2
0.7
0.5
0.8

0.9
0.2
0.2
0.2

1.3
0.6
1.0
0.2
0.3

0.3
0.5
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Position

87
88
89
90
91

92

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

3790
3817
3862
3863
3864

3866

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton

Stitches

318
153
691
574
566

273

Skeins

0.2
0.1
0.3
0.3
0.3

0.2


